

ã
ITEM NO.203

Court No.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31270/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2010 in CMWP No.47818/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MAN DI NIDESHAK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.BULAND AKHTAR NADEEM AKTHAR COMMN.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and vacating stay and
permission to file additional documents and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 33617 of 2010

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 22/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sakha Ram Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. W.H. Khan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before the Bench of which one of us (Dr. Justice
B.S. Chauhan) is not a member.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|
|